
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Minicross - Gara 65

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 199 CASARIN L. 13:56.121
Tempo gara

1 1:59.709 15:52:10.686

2 1:57.343 15:54:08.029

3 1:58.678 15:56:06.707

4 1:59.214 15:58:05.921

5 2:01.016 16:00:06.937

6 1:59.311 16:02:06.248

7 2:00.850 16:04:07.098

 Po. 2 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 19.131
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.674 15:52:15.581

2 2:03.311 15:54:18.892

3 2:02.831 15:56:21.723

4 2:01.669 15:58:23.392

5 2:00.399 16:00:23.791

6 2:03.451 16:02:27.242

7 2:01.917 16:04:29.159

 Po. 3 - # 29 TESTA D. + 21.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.161 15:52:16.813

2 2:03.313 15:54:20.126

3 2:02.283 15:56:22.409

4 2:02.313 15:58:24.722

5 2:03.843 16:00:28.565

6 2:01.280 16:02:29.845

7 2:02.884 16:04:32.729

 Po. 4 - # 41 GIRARDI L. + 22.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.455 15:52:19.474

2 2:02.236 15:54:21.710

3 2:02.877 15:56:24.587

4 2:03.648 15:58:28.235

5 2:01.169 16:00:29.404

6 2:02.084 16:02:31.488

7 2:02.988 16:04:34.476

 Po. 5 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 26.644
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.179 15:52:13.424

2 2:01.372 15:54:14.796

3 2:02.744 15:56:17.540

4 2:03.599 15:58:21.139

5 2:17.356 16:00:38.495

6 1:58.298 16:02:36.793

7 1:58.217 16:04:35.010

 Po. 6 - # 921 SIMIONI D. + 1:02.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.558 15:52:22.429

2 2:07.251 15:54:29.680

3 2:08.419 15:56:38.099

4 2:08.945 15:58:47.044

5 2:08.632 16:00:55.676

6 2:08.038 16:03:03.714

7 2:11.567 16:05:15.281

 Po. 7 - # 712 FATTORETTO P.+ 1:50.701
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.596 15:52:27.316

2 2:10.002 15:54:37.318

3 2:10.731 15:56:48.049

4 2:12.365 15:59:00.414

5 2:22.650 16:01:23.064

6 2:20.661 16:03:43.725

7 2:21.817 16:06:05.542

 Po. 8 - # 82 TESTA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.760 15:52:56.861

2 2:33.599 15:55:30.460

3 2:31.526 15:58:01.986

4 2:29.386 16:00:31.372

5 2:30.533 16:03:01.905

6 2:30.140 16:05:32.045

 Po. 9 - # 245 FATTORETTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.206 15:53:27.853

2 2:43.207 15:56:11.060

3 2:39.049 15:58:50.109

4 2:37.238 16:01:27.347

5 2:36.138 16:04:03.485

6 2:38.889 16:06:42.374

Fastest lap: 1:57.343
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